ONELITE PTY LTD
46 Wellington Street
South Burnie TAS 7320
Phone :(03) 6431-8660
Fax: (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
The ONELITE Armour-Led is an IP65 LED Batten with a di�erence!
As the name states our Armour-Led is built tough, it has an IK08 rated di�user and can handle temperatures as low as -50 degrees!

PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  LUMENS
SLW30W4K   30w RECTANGLE SHOPLIGHT -WHITE -4K     4000k  3000
SLW50W4K   50w RECTANGLE SHOPLIGHT -WHITE -4K     4000k  5325
ONELITE inground uplights are built using 6063 Aluminum and 316 stainless steel. Our UL-1201 series o�ers a wireless remote for that perfect installation.
Backed by our full replacement 3 year warranty our in-ground uplights are built to last.
INGROUND UPLIGHTS (UL-1201-A):
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  LUMENS
UL-1201-A27K25D  12w INGROUND UPLIGHT - ADJUSTABLE 25 DEGREE - 2700K   2700k  810
UL-1201-A27K60D  12w INGROUND UPLIGHT - ADJUSTABLE 60 DEGREE - 2700K   2700k  810
UL-1201-A4K25D  12w INGROUND UPLIGHT - ADJUSTABLE 25 DEGREE - 4000K   4000k  850
UL-1201-A4K60D  12w INGROUND UPLIGHT - ADJUSTABLE 60 DEGREE - 4000K   4000k  850
36w 24V  IP67 LED Driver -  (Part No: EX-24V36W-IP67)
60w 24V  IP67 LED Driver - (Part No: EX-24V60W-IP67)
150w 24V IP67 LED Driver -  (Part No: EX-24V150W-IP67)
200w 24V IP67 LED Driver - (Part No: EX-24V200W-IP67)
DRIVERS AVAILABLE:
ONELITE Slimline LED �oodlights are built to last and have been made speci�cally for the Australian environment by ONELITE PTY LTD.
Our Slimline series of �oodlights have 316 stainless steel �xtures and bracket to ensure they stand up to our harsh environment.
SLIMLINE LED FLOODLIGHTS:
Speci�cations:
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
: All Aluminium body/heatsink
: Toughened glass face
: 316 Stainless steel bracket
: All external �xtures in 316 stainless steel
: Cable gland and entry from the base
: Available in (10w/30w/50w) in both black or white
: IP65
: Beam Angle:  120°
: CRI>81
: Over 30, 000 hours life span
: 3 Year warranty
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  LUMENS
FLSB30W   30w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K   5000k  2500
FLSW30W   30w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -WHITE -5K   5000k  2500
FLSB50W   50w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K   5000k  4200
FLSW50W   50w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -WHITE -5K   5000k  4200
50w Floodlight
FLSB10W   10w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K   5000k  850
FLSW10W   10w LED FLOODLIGHT SLIMLINE -316 SS ACC -IP65 -WHITE -5K   5000k  850
The Pro-Series LED �oodlights are built to last and have been made speci�cally for the Australian environment by ONELITE PTY LTD.
The Pro-Series range of �oodlights have 316 stainless steel �xtures and bracket to ensure they stand up to our harsh environment.
PRO-SERIES LED FLOODLIGHTS:
Speci�cations:
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
: All Aluminium body/heatsink
: Toughened glass face
: 316 Stainless steel bracket
: All external �xtures in 316 stainless steel
: Cable gland and entry from the base
: LED driver over-temp protection
: IP66
: Beam Angle:  120°
: CRI>82
: Over 50, 000 hours life span
: 5 Year warranty
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  LUMENS
FLPB10W   10w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  850
FLPB20W   20w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  1750
FLPB30W   30w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  2600
FLPB50W   50w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  4300
30
2,
9
23

: 316 Stainless steel bracket
: All external �xtures in 316 stainless steel
: Cable gland and entry from the base
: Philips LED’s
: Meanwell LED driver
: Over current protection
: Short circuit protection
: Over voltage protection
: Over temprature protection
: IP65
: Beam Angle:  120°
: CRI>82
: 50,000+ hour life span
: 5 Year warranty
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  LUMENS
FLPB100W   100w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K  5000k  12,000
FLPB150W   150w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K  5000k  19,000
FLPB200W   200w LED FLOODLIGHT PRO SERIES -316 SS ACC -IP65 -BLACK -5K  5000k  24,000
200w �oodlight
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430

: Aluminium Body, PC lens
: CCT 5000k
: CRI Ra>80
: IP65
: Operating Temp -30°~+40°
: Warranty 5 Years
Speci�cations:
HBE200W5K   200w IP65 LED HIGHBAY -ECO SERIES -5K     5000k  24,000
PRO-SERIES LED HIGHBAYS:
Speci�cations:
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION       CCT  LUMENS
HBP150W5K   150w LED HIGHBAY PRO SERIES -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  19,500
HBP200W5K   200w LED HIGHBAY PRO SERIES -IP66 -BLACK -5K  5000k  24,000
: High performance Nichia SMD design
: Output options up to 24,000lm (200W)
: Electrical: 100-277 / AC, 50/60Hz
: CCT - 5000K (3K & 4K available via special order)
: CRI > 73 (CRI>80 optional)
: Beam angle : 120° (50° & 90° optional)
: Toughened glass cover (PC covers  available)
: Body - Aluminum alloy
: Stainless steel screws
: Meanwell driver
: > 50,000 hours (L70)
: >120lm/w
: 5 year warranty
ACCESSORIES:
HBP-45DEG-BRACKET   45 DEGREE BRACKET
HBP-90DEG-LENS    90 DEGREE LENS
HBP-50DEG-LENS    50 DEGREE LENS
HBP-PC-DIFF     CLEAR PC DIFFUSER
HBP-OPAL-DIFF     OPAL PC DIFFUSER
HBP-ACRY-REF     CLEAR ACRYLIC REFLECTOR
HBP-REF90     90 DEGREE REFLECTOR KIT
The Pro-Series LED highbay range is speci�cally designed to replace conventional lighting situations using Metal Halide, HPS and Mercury Vapor.
Our highbays use a high ingress protection rating of IP66 combine this with the best Japanese LED chips (NICHIA) and the world renowned Meanwell driver and you have a world class highbay.
PRO-SERIES LED HIGHBAYS - HIGH OUTPUT:
Speci�cations:
ONELITE PTY LTD
p: (03) 6431-8660
f:  (03) 6431-4430
e: sales@onelitesolutions.com.au
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION       CCT  LUMENS
HBP240W5K   240w LED HIGHBAY PRO SERIES -IP65 -BLACK -5K  5000k  32,000
HBP300W5K   300w LED HIGHBAY PRO SERIES -IP65 -BLACK -5K  5000k  40,000
: High performance Nichia SMD design
: Output options up to 40,000lm (300W)
: Electrical: 100-277 / AC, 50/60Hz
: CCT - 5000K (3K & 4K available via special order)
: CRI > 73 (CRI>80 optional)
: Beam angle : 120° (90° optional)
: Toughened glass cover (PC covers  available)
: Body - Aluminum alloy
: Stainless steel screws
: Meanwell driver
: > 50,000 hours (L70)
: >120lm/w
: 5 year warranty
ACCESSORIES:
HBP-45DEG-BRACKET   45 DEGREE BRACKET
HBP300-90DEG-LENS   90 DEGREE LENS
HBP-PC-DIFF     CLEAR PC DIFFUSER
HBP-OPAL-DIFF     OPAL PC DIFFUSER
The Pro-Series High Output LED highbay range is speci�cally designed to replace conventional lighting situations using Metal Halide, HPS and Mercury Vapor.
Our highbays use a high ingress protection rating of IP65 combine this with the best Japanese LED chips (NICHIA) and the world renowned Meanwell driver and you have a world class highbay.

: IP65 12v LED Striplight
: LED Qty: 150 LED’s
: Strip length - 5m
: Dimmable
: IP65 Wireless controller included
: IP66 Driver, Max power: 36w
: Beam Angle:  120°
: 1850lm
: Over 30,000 hours life span
: 5 Year warranty
PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION         CCT  IP RATING
LS5MIP653KDV2  5M IP65 LED STRIPLIGHT -3K -DIMMABLE -WIRELESS CONTROLLER V2  3000k  IP65
LS5MIP654KDV2  5M IP65 LED STRIPLIGHT -4K -DIMMABLE -WIRELESS CONTROLLER V2  4000k  IP65
LS5MIP65RGBCV2  5M IP65 LED STRIPLIGHT -RGB -DIMMABLE -WIRELESS CONTROLLER V2  RGB  IP65
LED DRIVERS   DESCRIPTION    IP RATING
EX-12V36W-IP66  36W -12V -3A -IP66 LED DRIVER  IP66
EX-12V80W-IP66  80W -12V -6.67A -IP66 LED DRIVER IP66
EX-12V100W-IP66  100W -12V -8.3A -IP66 LED DRIVER IP65
EX-12V150W-IP66  150W -12V -12.5A -IP66 LED DRIVER IP65
We have available in 5m packs three types of LED strip.
The pack includes a 36w IP66 LED driver, 5m of LED strip, IP65 controller and a remote control
LED STRIPLIGHT PACKS \ LED DRIVERS \ ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION SELECTION
ONELITE PTY LTD